EdgeConnect™
Technology
THE FASTEST TERMINATING DEVICES
It’s about time!
2 |
TWIST-LOCK®
STRAIGHT
BLADE

G
Y
ORDERING INFORMATION
Straight Blade Devices
Insulgrip® Plugs and Connectors
Description 15A 125V
NEMA 5-15P
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20P
15A 250V
NEMA 6-15P
20A 250V
NEMA 6-20P
Spring termination
hospital grade plugs
Black and white HBL8215CST HBL8315CST
Transparent housing HBL8215CTST HBL8315CTST
Spring termination
plugs
Black and white HBL5266CST HBL5366CST HBL5666CST HBL5466CST
Black HBL5266CBKST HBL5366CBKST
Corrosion resistant, yellow HBL56CM66CST
Spring termination
hospital grade
connectors
Black and white HBL8219CST HBL8319CST
Transparent housing HBL8219CTST HBL8319CTST
Spring termination
connectors
Black and white HBL5269CST HBL5369CST HBL5669CST HBL5469CST
Black HBL5269CBKST HBL5369CBKST
Description Black Yellow
Weatherproof, Seal-Tite®
triple seal elastomer boot
for 15A devices